
Meyrin Cup

Meyrin, piscine de Livron

15 Mai 2022

Juge arbitre : Jardin Ariane

Rang Club / Fédér. - Nom
Année 

Naissance
Exécution

Impression 

artistique
Difficulté

Pén. 

(incl)
Ecart pts

1 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey 2 - Marclay Iris 2009 17.6001 23.7332 17.1999

2 Red Fish Neuchâtel - Piller Kiara 2010 17.1000 22.6668 16.7001 2.0663

3 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey 1 - Borloz Maya 2010 17.1999 22.8000 16.2999 2.2334

4 Genève Natation 1885 2 - Schoiswohl Zarraluqui Lara 2011 16.1001 22.0000 15.6999 4.7332

5 Meyrin Natation 2 - JORGE Alessia 2010 15.6000 22.0000 15.6999 5.2333

6 Meyrin Natation 4 - AUGUSTINUS Alix Rhotilde 2010 15.5001 21.3332 15.6999 6.0000

7 Pully-Natation 1 - ALBUQUERQUE Maria 2010 15.0999 21.7332 15.3000 6.4001

8 Genève Natation 1885 1 - ALMEIDA MORALES Sarita2009 15.5001 21.2000 15.3999 6.4332

9 Meyrin Natation 1 - PACCHIANI Kezia 2011 15.3000 21.4668 15.0000 6.7664

10 Meyrin Natation 3 - FERNANDES Cloé 2009 15.0000 20.9332 15.3000 7.3000

11 Pully-Natation 2 - BACH Lily-Rose 2009 15.0000 20.6668 15.5001 7.3663

53.8000

Résultats Solo libre - finale - J4B

Total Libre

58.5332

56.4669

56.2998

53.2999

52.5332

52.1331

52.1000

51.7668

51.2332

51.1669
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